
P o w e r  w i t h  P r e c i s i o n

RMT PS 1P0

Plam Sanders
Hand Tools

:

RMT PS 1P0Model #

Air Pressure

Length

Air Inlet 

Wheel Capacity

Free Speed

90 psi

6.5"

6 cfm

6”

2.1 lb

150 mm

10000 rpm

 6 Bar 

165 mm

6.35 mm

Air Consumption

Approx Weight

2.8 l/s

0.95 kg

¹⁄�"

Specification

Easy and convenient opera�on
Quiet motor insula�on
Smooth and scratch free finish 
on painted and varnished surfaces.    

What is good about it 

General engineering industries
Wood and Steel furniture manufacturers
cleaning, polishing and paint industries etc

Where it is used

Sanding works, Feather edging, Metal prepara�on and 
Blending body filler.


