



Plam Sanders Hand Tools

<u>RMT PS 1P0</u>

Sanding works, Feather edging, Metal preparation and Blending body filler.

What is good about it

- Easy and convenient operation
- Quiet motor insulation
- Smooth and scratch free finish on painted and varnished surfaces.

Where it is used

- General engineering industries
- Wood and Steel furniture manufacturers
- cleaning, polishing and paint industries etc

Specification

Model #	RMT PS 1P0	
Wheel Capacity	150 mm	6"
Free Speed	10000 rpm	
Air Pressure	6 Bar	90 psi
Air Consumption	2.8 l/s	6 cfm
Air Inlet	6.35 mm	1/4"
Length	165 mm	6.5"
Approx Weight	0.95 kg	2.1 lb